
1906  Ash  S t r e e t
$449,000

This beautiful home is in the most convenient location
In town! 3 spacious bedrooms and 2 bathrooms on the
main floor of this large home. Natural gas furnace and
central air, conditioner, updated windows and roof in
resent past. Also has a full basement, featuring plenty of
large windows waiting to be finished. Huge level lot
with beautiful oak tree, did I mention it has a
workshop, extra parking level paved driveway. Dream
yard home! Call your Realtor Today!

Sara Malyk
Malyk Realty

(250) 435-0071
saramalyk@saramalyk.com
#6-1000 Northwest Blvd.

Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space
Age
Taxes
Tax Year
MLS#
Parking

Creston
4
3
0.28
2388
1968
3619
2022
2473598


